Woburn Sands, Weathercock Lane
Woburn Sands, The Swan
Aspley Hill, St Mary's Church
Aspley Guise, West Hill

Aspley Guise, The Square
Husborne Crawley, Lower School
Ridgmont, Lower School
Brogborough, Shops

Sheeptick End

Lidlington, Station Crescent
Lidlington, Oak Gardens
Lidlington, Great Farm Close
Milbrook, Sandhill Close
Alameda Middle School
Redborne Upper School

29" August 2022

Woburn - Lidlington - Ampthill Schools

via Ridgmont

Al4

SCH
0735
0736
0737
0738
0740
0744
0747
0753
0756
0759
0803
0804
0811
0825
0830

Notes:

This service operates under contract to Central Bedfordshire Council for students
with valid passes only. For all ticketing enquries please refer to Central Bedfordshire
Council. This service is not open to the general public. For further information about
school services within Ampthill please see grantpalmer.com

Plan your journey, frack your bus & get updates

Redborne Upper School

Alameda Middle School
Milbrook, Sandhill Close
Lidlington, Great Farm Close
Lidlington, Oak Gardens
Lidlington, Station Crescent
Sheeptick End

Brogborough, Shops

Ridgmont, Lower School
Husborne Crawley, Lower School
Aspley Guise, The Square
Aspley Guise, West Hill

Aspley Hill, St Mary's Church
Woburn Sands, The Swan
Woburn Sands, Weathercock Lane

www.grantpalmer.com

Al4

SCH

1520
1527
1537
1543
1545
1549
1551

1556
1601

1603
1607
1609
1610
1611

1613




