

GP

Woburn - Lidlington - Ampthill Schools via Ridgmont

Woburn Sands, Weathercock Lane
Woburn Sands, The Swan
Aspley Hill, St Mary's Church
Aspley Guise, West Hill
Aspley Guise, The Square
Husborne Crawley, Lower School
Ridgmont, Lower School
Brogborough, Shops
Sheeptick End
Lidlington, Station Crescent
Lidlington, Oak Gardens
Lidlington, Great Farm Close
Milbrook, Sandhill Close
Alameda Middle School
Redborne Upper School

A14		A14
SCH		SCH
0735	Redborne Upper School	1520
0736	Alameda Middle School	1527
0737	Milbrook, Sandhill Close	1 <i>5</i> 3 <i>7</i>
0738	Lidlington, Great Farm Close	1543
0740	Lidlington, Oak Gardens	1545
0744	Lidlington, Station Crescent	1549
0747	Sheeptick End	1551
0753	Brogborough, Shops	1556
0756	Ridgmont, Lower School	1601
0759	Husborne Crawley, Lower School	1603
0803	Aspley Guise, The Square	1607
0804	Aspley Guise, West Hill	1609
0811	Aspley Hill, St Mary's Church	1610
0825	Woburn Sands, The Swan	1611
0830	Woburn Sands, Weathercock Lane	1613

Notes:

This service operates under contract to Central Bedfordshire Council for students with valid passes only. For all ticketing enquries please refer to Central Bedfordshire Council. This service is not open to the general public. For further information about school services within Ampthill please see grantpalmer.com

